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RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT SANSTHAN (DEEMED UNIVERSITY)  

SHREE SADASHIVA CAMPUS, DEPT. OF SHIKSHA-SHASTRA, PURI – 752001 
CLASS – SHIKSHA-ACHARYA (M. Ed) 2018-20 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Exam 
Roll No. Students Name Adhar No D.O.B. Father’s Name Mother’s Name Gender Category RESULT 

Theory     Practical email id Mobile No. 

1 1077 Swati Rekha Sahoo 563451247639 10-3-93 Subhas Chandra Sahoo Saraswati Sahoo F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass 

swatirekhasahoo1994@gmail.co
m 9937753197 

2 1079 Bibhutibhusan Pradhan 290187478734 4-9-92 Birabar Pradhan Sulochana Pradhan M PH 1 year 
Pass 

1year 
Pass 

bibhutibhoosan 
pradhan15@gmail.com 9778857974 

3 1076 Binato Tappo 486648955134 7-3-92 Dutiachand Tappo Kaushalya Tappo F ST 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass binato tappo@gmail.com 9348448872 

4 1062 Anasuya Sahoo 931803152260 10-7-91 Niranjan Sahoo Manjulata Sahoo F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass anasuya sahoo2@gmail.com 7750894780 

5 1075 Usharani Mishra 746700670669 5-4-92 Sarat Chandra Mishra Urmila Mishra F GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass 9853611725mishra@gmail.com 7604444545 

6 1074 Deepika Giri 595126625086 16-1-93 Sharat Chandra Giri Suprava Giri F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass deepika giri190@gmail.com 9438690258 

7 1065 Dipak Kumar Rout 547558758032 20-03-94 Ajaya Kumar Rout Pramila Rout M GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass dipakrout296@gmail.com 9556936728 

8 1069 Priyadarsini Banajaguru 876050368392 26-03-93 Sanjeeb Kumar Guru Jayanti Swain F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass pritikantaguru@gmail.com 9776473212 

9 1061 Saraswati Bhoi 223418548204 1-06-94 Debraj Bhoi Bilasini Bhoi F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass saraswati bhoi524@gmail.com 9938568430 

10 1073 Bisnupriya Priya Jena 274116798010 28-03-93 Harekrishna Jena Rajani Jena F SC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass 

bisnupriyapriya 
jena855555@gmail.com 9861604328 

11 1066 Priyanka Pal 505585676187 06-01-93 Akshaya Kumar Pal Manorama Pal F GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass bbsrpinki@gmail.com 8480722770 

12 1068 Ganeswar Biswal 645113833378 2-3-92 Sridhar Prasad Biswal Ambika Biswal M OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass 

ganeswar 
biswal1992@gmail.com 8658988977 

13 1067 Jyotiranjan Nand 929490088822 10-04-94 Ajay Kumar Nanda Srilata Nanda M GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass sipujyoti @gmail.com 8895694623 

14 1072 Rajashree Mishra 590255315710 20-06-94 Nityananda Mishra Padmini Mishra F GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass rajshree mishra2019@gmail.com 9438467651 

15 1064 Goutam Bera 746326914429 9-4-91 Adhin Bera Jhapu Bera M SC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass goutam bera288@gmail.com 8847856968 
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16 1070 Arup Pradhan 962467177221 3-3-93 Bhikhari Pradhan Nupur Pradhan M GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass arup pradhan93@gmail.com 7679335641 

17 1078 Rita Rani Singh 345659248675 26-4-93 Ranjan Kumar Singh Arati Singh F GEN 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass rita singh108@gmail.com 82429242908 

18 1080 Archana Manjari Pradhan 668763796215 22-3-89 Basudeb Pradhan Anjali Pradhan F OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass pinkyprabhakar@gmail.com 9090793008 

19 1071 Kanailal Sau 639561791167 3-3-92 Haripada Sau Manasi Sau M OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass kanaisanskrit@gmail.com 7501581386 

20 1063 Amit Ruidas 289854449341 25-5-92 Mihir Ruidas Chabi Ruidas M OBC 1 year 
Pass 

1 year 
Pass amit ruidas366@gmail.com 9547193117 

 

 


